
Full Name Title Phone E-mail

Michaelidou Stella Έφορος 22308930 commissioner@publicaid.gov.cy

Bachelor, Economics with Mathematical Sciences

HNC, Computer Science

Bachelor, Financial Services

Associate of Chartered Institute of Bankers (ACIB)

MBA (Master in Business Administration)

Cholevas Constantinos Economic Officer 22308932 kholevas@mof.gov.cy

Bachelor in Economics

Μ.Α. (Economics of the E.U.)

Ioannou Giannis Administrative Officer 22308934 iioannou@papd.mof.gov.cy

Bachelor in Law

LLM(Commercial and Corporate Law, including EU Competition Law)

MPSM (Master in Public Sector Management)

Ioannidou Elena Officer 22308935 eioannidou@publicaid.gov.cy

Bachelor in Computer Systems

M.S (Information Systems)

MBA (Master in Business Administration)

M.A. (European Union Law - EU Competition Law)

Kyriakides Athena Senior Officer 22308933 akyriakides@publicaid.gov.cy

Bachelor in Law 

LLM in EU Law with focus on EU Competition law 

MBA (Master in Business Administration)

Charalambous Chryso Clerical Officer 22308940 ccharalambous@papd.mof.gov.cy

Christodoulou Andri Clerical Assistant Officer 22308930 achristodoulou@mof.gov.cy

Manioti Vathoula Clerical Assistant Officer 22308939 vmanioti@mof.gov.cy

Tziambazis Andreas Clerk 22308943 atziambazis@publicaid.gov.cy

mailto:kholevas@mof.gov.cy
mailto:iioannou@papd.mof.gov.cy
mailto:eioannidou@publicaid.gov.cy
mailto:akyriakides@publicaid.gov.cy
mailto:ccharalambous@papd.mof.gov.cy
mailto:achristodoulou@mof.gov.cy
mailto:vmanioti@mof.gov.cy
mailto:atziambazis@publicaid.gov.cy

